

Cannae Holdings, Inc. Announces Quarterly Cash Dividend of \$0.12

May 9, 2024

LAS VEGAS--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 9, 2024-- Cannae Holdings, Inc. (NYSE: CNNE) ("Cannae" or the "Company") today announced that its Board of Directors has declared a quarterly cash dividend of \$0.12 per share. The dividend will be payable June 28, 2024, to shareholders of record as of June 14, 2024.

About Cannae Holdings, Inc.

We primarily acquire interests in operating companies and are actively engaged in managing and operating a core group of those companies. We believe that our long-term ownership and active involvement in the management and operations of companies helps maximize the value of those businesses for our shareholders. We are a long-term owner that secures control and governance rights of other companies primarily to engage in their lines of businesses and we have no preset time constraints dictating when we sell or dispose of our businesses.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240509423275/en/

Jamie Lillis, Managing Director, Solebury Strategic Communications, 203-428-3223, jlillis@soleburystrat.com

Source: Cannae Holdings, Inc.